## SAP Certified Associate - SAP Master Data Governance

SAP C MDG 1909

**Version Demo** 

**Total Demo Questions: 10** 

**Total Premium Questions: 80** 

**Buy Premium PDF** 

https://dumpsqueen.com support@dumpsqueen.com

dumpsqueen.com

#### **QUESTION NO: 1**

Which technology/tool can you use to load data directly into thestaging area? Choose the correct answer.

- A. It is not possible to load data directly into the staging area
- B. ALE or SAP Data Services using IDocs
- C. Legacy System Migration Workbench (LSMW) using XLSX workbook
- D. Data Import Framework (DIF) using XML file format

#### ANSWER: D

#### **QUESTION NO: 2**

Which of the following attributes are common across business partner, customer and vendor in SAP Master Data Governance for Business Partner? Choose the correct answer.

- A. Dunning data
- B. Company code data
- C. Tax indicators
- D. Tax numbers

#### ANSWER: D

#### **QUESTION NO: 3**

You are customizing the material data model governance scopeunder process modeling and have set the governed flag to "No" for some attributes within an entity. What happens to these attributes? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. They are displayed as read-only within the UI.
- **B.** They can be changed in a material consolidation process.
- C. They cannot be changed in mass processing of material.
- **D.** They are temporarily removed from the material data model.
- E. They can still be loaded to active area without central governance.

#### ANSWER: A C E

#### **QUESTION NO: 4**

What object models are pre-delivered within the SAP Master DataGovernance for Business Partner data model? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Contract account attributes
- B. Internal order
- C. Customer attributes
- D. Logistics data
- E. Supplier attributes

#### ANSWER: A C E

#### **QUESTION NO: 5**

You are using a single-object change request to create material for SAP Master Data Governance for Material. When would a temporary ID assigned to a change request be replaced by the material number? Choose the correct answer.

- A. When all the mandatory fields are maintained
- B. When the request is saved/submitted
- C. When the material group is maintained
- D. When the request is activated

#### ANSWER: D

#### **QUESTION NO: 6**

What is the difference between the initial data load of financial master data and material master data into SAP Master Data Governance (MDG) hub? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. ALE and SOA are required formats to load data into SAP MDG for financials.
- B. Data Import Framework and SAP Data Services are required to load both master data.
- C. Data import for SAP MDG for materials is possible usingdifferent formats.
- D. SAP MDG Financials only supports file upload functionality.

#### ANSWER: C D

#### **QUESTION NO: 7**

In which domain is the rule-based workflow set as default? Choose the correct answer.

- A. Supplier/Customer
- B. Custom Objects
- C. Material
- D. Financials

#### ANSWER: C

#### **QUESTION NO: 8**

Which solutions does SAP Master Data Governance offers as standard? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Consolidation and mass processing
- B. Retail and fashion management
- C. Data quality and process analytics
- D. Enterprise asset management

#### ANSWER: A C

#### **QUESTION NO: 9**

You want to improve the quality of business partner data in SAP Master Data Governance central governance using SAP and non-SAP external solutions. Which data quality improvement check can you implement? Choose the correctanswer.

- A. Configure the value added tax (VAT) check using the Service Mapping Tool (SMT).
- B. Implement address validation checks using the Enrichment Framework.
- C. Implement a credit-worthiness check using the Dun & Bradstreet interface and the Data Import Framework.
- D. Configure duplicate checks using customer vendor integration(CVI) and SAP microservices.

#### ANSWER: D

#### **QUESTION NO: 10**

You want to enhance the data model in SAP Master Data Governance by adding a new custom entity. Which of the following properties can be defined? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Attributes of the entity
- B. Relationship between entity types

- C. configuration of the entity
- $\boldsymbol{\mathsf{D}}.$  Storage and use type of the entity
- E. Change request types of the entity

ANSWER: A B D